Uitslagen

11-01-20
11-01-20
11-01-20
11-01-20
11-01-20
11-01-20
11-01-20

18-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20
19-01-20

25-01-20
25-01-20
25-01-20
25-01-20
25-01-20
25-01-20
25-01-20
26-01-20
26-01-20
26-01-20
26-01-20
26-01-20
26-01-20

01-02-20
02-02-20
02-02-20
02-02-20
02-02-20
02-02-20

07-02-20
08-02-20
08-02-20
09-02-20
09-02-20
09-02-20
09-02-20
09-02-20

15-02-20
15-02-20
15-02-20
15-02-20
15-02-20
15-02-20
16-02-20
16-02-20
16-02-20
16-02-20
16-02-20
16-02-20

29-02-20
01-03-20
01-03-20

10:00
13:30
14:30
15:00
20:00
20:15
20:30

15:30
10:30
10:30
12:15
12:15
14:00
14:00
15:45
15:45
17:30
17:30
19:15

11:30
10:30
10:30
12:15
13:30
16:00
16:30
13:15
13:15
15:00
15:00
16:45
16:45

18:15
10:30
10:30
12:15
12:15
15:00

19:00
11:45
13:30
10:00
10:00
15:00
12:15
14:00

10:00
11:30
13:00
14:00
14:15
15:45
10:30
10:30
12:15
12:15
17:00
17:00

16:00
10:30
14:15

Competitie 2e helft

AlmonteX12 2

B.C. VirtusX14 1
Springfield V18 1
Blauw Wit V16 1 (VR)
WBB Giants MSE 2
Blauw-Wit M18 2
Springfield VSE 2

BaronsX14 1
Oirschot VSE 3
Oirschot X101
Oirschot X12 2
Oirschot VSE 1
Oirschot VSE 2
Oirschot X121
Oirschot M16 1
Oirschot X14 2
Oirschot V16 1
Oirschot MSE 1
Oirschot M18 1

B.C. Waldricv18 1 *
Oirschot X122
Oirschot M18 1
Oirschot X141
OBCVSE 1

ABC Basketball MSE 2
BC Bladel VSE 2
Oirschot X121
Oirschot X101
Oirschot VSE 1
Oirschot V161
Oirschot X14 2
Oirschot M16 1

BC Bladel VSE 1
Oirschot VSE 3
Oirschot MSE 1
Oirschot V181
Oirschot VSE 2
BC Langstraat Shooters

TSBV Pendragon MSE 4
BaronsX14 2

Barons M18 2
Achilles'71 VSE 2
Tenderfeet VSE 1

Den Dungk V18 1
Oirschot VSE 1
Oirschot X141

B.C. Waldric X14 1 (VR)
B.C. WaldricM18 1
BBF MIGLIORE X10 1
Vlijmscherp SVHV16 1 (
High FiveX12 3
Valkenswaard Falcons X
Oirschot VSE 2
Oirschot V181
Oirschot VSE 3
Oirschot MSE 1

Den Dungk M16 1

Den Dungk VSE 1

BBF MIGLIORE X10 2
Jumping Giants V18 1
BC Langstraat Shooters |

seizoen 2019-2020

Oirschot X121
Oirschot X141
Oirschot V181
Oirschot V16 1
Oirschot MSE 1
Oirschot M18 1
Oirschot VSE 1

Oirschot X14 1

BC Bladel VSE 2

Biks Shots X10 1
OBCX123

TSBV Pendragon VSE 2
Vido VSE 2
Vlijmscherp SVH X12 2
Vlijmscherp SVH M16 2 (VR)
Biks Shots X14 2
VossenbergV16 1 *
Agathos MSE 2
AgathosM18 1 *

Oirschot V181

Ardito X121

High Five M18 2 (VR)
High Five X14 2
Oirschot VSE 3
Oirschot MSE 1
Oirschot VSE 2
E.B.C.G. X122
Eastwood Tigers X10 1
Wildcats/WybaVSE 1 *
BaronsV161

High Five X14 4 (VR)
Agathos M16 1

Oirschot VSE 1
Achilles'71 VSE 2
Blauw-Wit MSE 2
Yellow Sox V18 1
OBCVSE1
Oirschot X122

Oirschot MSE 1

Oirschot X14 2

Oirschot M18 1

Oirschot VSE 2

Oirschot VSE 3

Oirschot V18 1

BC LIESHOUT VSE 1

Tracks Parkstad X14 1 (VR)

Oirschot X14 2
Oirschot M18 1
Oirschot X101
Oirschot V16 1
Oirschot X12 2
Oirschot X141
Tenderfeet VSE 1
The Black Eagles V18 1
BV Rooi VSE 1
Vossenberg MSE 1
Oirschot M16 1
Oirschot VSE 1

Oirschot X101
Oirschot V181
Oirschot MSE 1

Uitslag

29-31
57-54
58-38
51-34
84-40
42-81
79-36

27-51
63-27
55-32
44 -40
56-43
33-40
30-27
67-52
45-43
59-49
55-84
77-49

42-43
57-29
58-37
65-39
62-33
92-44
28-39
67-7
48-38
71-42
60-30
72-36
68-27

53-66
42-31
47-62
46 -34
46 -50
38-39

65-53
55-51
52-85
afgelast
afgelast
afgelast
afgelast
afgelast

30 -74
48-49
18-38
21-75
24-46
41-66
46-36
82-19
54-36
53-35
42-43
45-56

35-35
53-69
73-24

Scheids 1

Johanvd Lo
Sanne Sc
SophievLe
BOND
Ingrid Ja
Jeroen Go
Ruben vd Sc
Tom vd Oe
Hans vd Wi
Johanvd Lo
BasHa

Johanvd Lo
Hans vd Wi
SophievLe

Nick Ge
Johanvd Lo
BOND

Ruben vd Sc
Nicolettevd H
Ingrid Ja

Martine Sc
JudithvHa
Ingrid Ja

Tom vd Oe

Lizetted Co
Ruben vd Sc
Matiavd Wi
Hansvd Wi

Scheids 2

Tafel 1

Josefien vd He Iris Wo

Debbie Ha
Tjeu Sc
BOND
EricvLla
Tanjavd Wi
Mira Me
Coco Sc
Bjorn vd Do
Tom Ko
Ruben vd Sc

Connyvd Lo
Maeva Bo
Jesse Al

Jortvd Wa
Renske v Ko
BOND
Johanvd Lo
Mira Me
Tanjavd Wi

Matia vd Wi
Ninavd Wi

Johanvd Lo
Ruben vd Sc

Johanvd Lo
Jan Do
Coco Sc
Ilse Wo

Fieke Ha
Luka vd Wi
Jensvd Sc
Timo Cu
Sem He
Jipvd Lo
Maisa Ha
Antoine Oo
Jellisvd Bu
Renske v Ko

Casvd Mi
BasvRi
Dorine Ro

Baukje vd Ve
Maisa Ha
Sacha Ko
Antoine Oo
Verav Ri
IrisHe

Nadine De
Luka vd Wi
Siebe Ve
Bas Ha

Roel v St

Amadou Sa
Luka vd Wi
Nadine De

Tafel 2

Freek vd Sa
JoppevZw
Joep Ja
Britt vd Wi
Menno De
Tom Vi

llse Wo
Wiesv Ho
Tom Ro
Bennet La
Anouk Ko

Tijn v As
Giel vd Sa

Ouder X14-2

Anouk Ko
Agnes Sm
Sem He
Menno De
Wiesv Ho
Fieke Ha

Amber Oo
SophievLe
IrisWo
Marielle Ne

Connyvd Lo
Emiel vd Ho
Lizzy Va

Nathalie Ko

Tafel 3 /24s

Lizzy Va

Timo Cu



07-03-20
07-03-20
08-03-20
08-03-20
08-03-20
08-03-20
08-03-20
08-03-20
08-03-20
08-03-20
08-03-20

14-03-20
14-03-20
14-03-20
14-03-20
14-03-20
14-03-20
14-03-20
14-03-20
15-03-20
15-03-20
15-03-20

20-03-20
21-03-20
21-03-20
21-03-20
21-03-20
22-03-20
22-03-20
22-03-20
22-03-20
22-03-20
22-03-20
22-03-20
22-03-20

27-03-20
28-03-20
28-03-20
28-03-20
28-03-20
28-03-20
28-03-20
28-03-20
28-03-20
29-03-20
29-03-20
29-03-20

04-04-20
05-04-20
05-04-20
05-04-20
05-04-20
05-04-20
05-04-20
05-04-20

11-04-20
11-04-20

18-04-20
18-04-20
19-04-20
19-04-20

12:15
14:00
12:15
13:00
10:30
12:15
12:15
14:00
14:00
15:45
15:45

11 L.LV.M. HET CORONAVIRUS IS DE COMPETITIE 2019/2020 VOORTIDIG AFGELOPEN !!!

09:45
11:30
13:45
14:00
15:15
16:30
18:00
19:15
10:30
12:15
16:15

21:15
10:30
10:30
12:15
12:15
10:30
10:30
12:15
12:15
14:00
14:00
15:45
15:45

19:30
10:30
10:30
13:30
14:30
15:15
15:15
16:00
16:30
10:00
11:45
18:15

17:00
10:30
10:30
12:15
12:15
14:00
14:00
13:00

09:30
11:00

12:30
14:15
10:30
12:15

Oirschot X141
Oirschot M18 1
Vido VSE 2

BV Rooi VSE 1
Oirschot X12 2
Oirschot M16 1
Oirschot X121
Oirschot VSE 1
Oirschot V161
Oirschot X14 2
Oirschot V181

Eastwood Tigers X10 1
High Five X14 4 (VR)
BaronsV16 1
E.B.C.G. X122
Barons VSE 2
Agathos M16 1
Ardito X121

High Five M18 2 (VR)
Oirschot VSE 2
Oirschot MSE 1

High Five X14 2

Springfield MSE 3
Oirschot V181
Oirschot X101
Oirschot X14 2
Oirschot M18 1
Oirschot VSE 2
Oirschot X141
Oirschot VSE 1
Oirschot X122
Oirschot X121
Oirschot VSE 3
Oirschot M16 1
Oirschot V161

Vossenberg V16 1 *

Vlijmscherp SVH M16 2

Vlijmscherp SVH X12 2
OBCVSE 1
AgathosM18 1 *
OBCX123

Yellow Sox V18 1
Almonte VSE 2 *

BC Bladel VSE 2

Biks Shots X10 1

Biks Shots X14 2
Oirschot X141

B.C.VirtusX14 1
Blauw-Wit M18 2
Oirschot VSE 3
Oirschot VSE 2

BC Langstraat Shooters X12
EBBCM161
Almonte X12 2

WBB Giants VSE 1
Blauw Wit V16 1 (VR)
EBBCX14 1
Springfield V18 1

Oirschot X101
Oirschot X14 2
Oirschot V16 1
Oirschot X121
Oirschot VSE 1
Oirschot M16 1
Oirschot X122
Oirschot M18 1
Oirschot VSE 3
Vlijmscherp SVH MSE 2
Oirschot X141

Oirschot MSE 1

B.C. WaldricVv18 1 *

BBF MIGLIORE X10 1

B.C. Waldric X14 1 (VR)
B.C. WaldricM18 1

Vido VSE 2

Valkenswaard Falcons X14 1
Yellow Sox VSE 2

High FiveX12 3

The Black Eagles X12 2

BC Bladel VSE 2

Den Dungk M16 1
Vlijmscherp SVH V16 1 (VR)

Oirschot V16 1
Oirschot M16 1
Oirschot X121
Oirschot VSE 3

Oirschot M18 1
Oirschot X12 2
Oirschot V181
Oirschot VSE 1

Oirschot VSE 2

Oirschot X101
Oirschot X142
BaronsX14 1

Tracks Parkstad X14 1 (v Oirschot X14 1

Oirschot X101
Oirschot VSE 3
Oirschot V181
Oirschot VSE 1
Oirschot X14 2
Oirschot M18 1
BV Rooi VSE 1

The Black Eagles X12 2
The Black Eagles V18 1

EBBCX14 1
EBBCM161
Oirschot V181
Oirschot VSE 1

BBF MIGLIORE X10 2
Vido VSE 2

Den Dungk V18 1
Attacus VSE 1
Barons X142
Barons M18 2
Oirschot VSE 2

Oirschot X121
Oirschot V181

Oirschot X14 2
Oirschot M16 1
Jumping Giants V18 1
BC LIESHOUTVSE 1

54-47
90-40
82-60
35-53
52-32
41-40
40-36
44 -65
57-32
88-40
72-35

Siebe Ve
Johanvd Lo

Jortvd Wa
Debbie Ha
Ruben vd Sc
BOND

Jeroen Go
Charity Dw Pa
Ingrid Ja

Tom Ko
Jeroen Go

Jarnov Gr
Joke Pe
Bjorn vd Do
BOND
Hansvd Wi
Johanvd Lo
Ruben vd Sc

IrisWo
Giel vd Sa

Sem He
Anouk Ko
Agnes Sm
Jensvd Sc
Antoine Oo
Maisa Ha
Wiesv Ho

Bjorn vd Do
Sem d We

Timo Cu
JoppevZw
Freek vd Sa
Floortjev Gi
Annad We
IrisHe
Verav Ri

Ruben vd Sc



19-04-20 14:00 OirschotX141 Tracks Parkstad X14 1 (VR)

25-04-20 13:00 Achilles'71VSE2 Oirschot VSE 2



